
1 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 11 21.68 9.87 12.01 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 0

2 1A+Lo 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1

4 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.60 1.30-3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.07 1.57-1 1 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.23-1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

10.50 9.87

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.00 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

12.01

転倒:  -0.20

2 下  道  帆  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 3 21.01 9.48 11.53 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 0 1

9.58 9.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.50

11.53
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3 髙  橋      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 5 20.08 9.14 10.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.670 1 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 0

9.40 9.14

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

10.94

4 山  口  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広ユニバースクラブ 4 19.98 8.79 11.39 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.20 1.72-1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9.62 8.79

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

11.39

転倒:  -0.20
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5 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 9 19.79 9.30 10.49 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.07 1.43-1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.07 0.570 1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.43-1 1 1

9.56 9.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

10.49

6 仁  村  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 10 19.66 8.41 11.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -1

2 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -1 -1

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -1 -1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

8.80 8.41

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.50 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

11.25
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7 井  上      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 8 19.63 8.38 11.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.07 1.53-1 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 0

8.78 8.38

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.25

11.25

8 井  上  碧  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 7 19.22 8.56 10.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.33 1.43-2 -1 -2

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.17 1.271 0 0

8.96 8.56

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

10.66
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9 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 2 17.98 6.23 12.15 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3

2 2T< < 0.90 -0.27 0.63-2 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.830 1 0

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.16 6.23

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

12.15

転倒:  -0.40

10 竹  内  花  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 6 17.08 7.46 9.62 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7.56 7.46

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

9.62
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11 安  味  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 1 15.43 4.80 10.63 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3

3 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 0 -1

5.90 4.80

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

10.63
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